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PREMIUM PRO BENDABLE

The premium pro is designhed for multi-purpose
applications. With a 2835 branded chip this is onhe of
the most efficient cost effective tapes we supply. With a
3 year warranty and high colour rendering, it is ideal for
working and retail environments where colour
representation is critical.

Our bendable version LED can be bent at angles to
allow installations around corners without having to cut
& resolder or use connectors. Ideal for time saving
projects and complex shapes.

SKU code

Voltage

Watts p/m

Number of LEDs p/m
Colour

Colour Temperature
IP Rating

Lumens p/m

Lumens p/w

LED Chip Type

LED Chip Size

Beam Angle

CRI

PCB Width

PCB Thickness

Cut Points
Operating Temperature
Average Lifespan
Certification

Warranty

TLO43CWGOBEND
12v

12

60 LEDs

Cool white
6300k

IP20

1435LM

118LM

2835 SAN AN
2.8mm X 3.8mm
120

>80

8mm

1.2mm

Every 5cm

-40°C ~ +40°C
25000 hours
CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS

3 years

PREMIUM PRO BENDABLE 12V

COOL WHITE 6300K | 60 LEDS | 12W PER METRE
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