PREMIUM PRO BENDABLE

The premium pro is designed for multi-purpose applications. With a 2835 branded chip this is one of the most efficient cost effective tapes we supply. With a 3 year warranty and high colour rendering, it is ideal for working and retail environments where colour representation is critical.

Our bendable version LED can be bent at angles to allow installations around corners without having to cut & resolder or use connectors. Ideal for time saving projects and complex shapes.

SKU code	TL043CW60BEND
Voltage	12V
Watts p/m	12
Number of LEDs p/m	60 LEDs
Colour	Cool white
Colour Temperature	6300k
IP Rating	IP20
Lumens p/m	1435LM
Lumens p/w	118LM
LED Chip Type	2835 SAN AN
LED Chip Size	2.8mm X 3.8mm
Beam Angle	120
CRI	>80
PCB Width	8mm
PCB Thickness	1.2mm
Cut Points	Every 5cm
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ +40°C
Average Lifespan	25000 hours
Certification	CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS
Warranty	3 years

PREMIUM PRO BENDABLE 12V

🛑 tagra 📔

tagra

tagra

COOL WHITE 6300K | 60 LEDS | 12W PER METRE